PRODUCT SHEEET
LL LINE OneChip RGBW Decorative lighting
LL LINE L60/L120 One Chip RGBW is a linear color LED
luminaire designed for architectural illumination. It is ideal for
floodlighting, wallwashing or creating decorative light lines.
It is special designed for applications with direct view on
fitting optic and provide continuously colour changes of full
colour spectrum. For intensity and colour control is necessary

TECHNICAL DRAWING PHOTOMETRY
MOUNTING
ORDER CODES
ACCESSORIES
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATION
M. Gorkého 33
SK - 052 01 Spišská Nová Ves
Slovak Republic
tel.: +421 (0) 53 41 888 11
fax: +421 (0) 53 41 888 18
email: sales@leaderlight.eu
015 Optic
-0 ° H -90 ° H
LL LINE L60-06-25W-030-RGBW-OC-I43-SI
LL LINE L60-12-63W-030-RGBW-OC-I43-SI
LL LINE L60-06-25W-030-RGBW-OC-O65-SI
LL LINE L60-12-63W-030-RGBW-OC-O65-SI
LL LINE L60/120-BRACKET-SINGLE
LL LINE L60/120-BRACKET-DUAL
LL LINE L60/120-BRACKET-FIX
9090